


OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN
JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area
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HOME ADDRESS .. 881 K. Cordova St,, Vancouver, B.C. REciSTRATION No. D1E6E
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OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER. _ Fisherman, M_.F?s,l-_!m.!ﬁr:.l_.ﬁlg,! RN e ke
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NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:.__ Maka 770/ —.ADDRESS: 881 . Cordovs, Van, 3.0,
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NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN:._____Kem (M) 3 3/ J-appress: Camp #2, Revelstoke, B,0,

S s 5 s s e e Y | 8§ 5 S L A S AU M SO

AR e s ISR |+ 1§ .- LA ARSI SRRl o e LR SN E IR

| 1 certify that the above information is true and complete and state that 1 have no property of apy kind whatsoever in any
"Ptected area in British Columbia.
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INFORMATION FROM R.CMiePs
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Full Name 52&&‘1[{4/9- P aa i AD
Surname in Block Letters)

‘_,f
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DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR - CANADA
BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURLTY COMMISSION

Department of the Secretary of State,

Office of the Custodian,
6 Royal Bank Bullding,

ancouver, B.C.

Dear S8ir:

ged that (NAME) KUBONIWA
Gév Denver, B,C.

Pleage be advi
(REGISTRATION NO.) 01262 died at (FLACE)

on (DATE) July 16th, 1946, h

This is for your information.

Yours truly, S il ™
BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITI cor&xm:( SECTION /1

3 e .
m&"f\iﬂ oLy Reg'd oL 41 96
M.L. é!'own, Fi No. w«---j~ S e !

Office Manager




Date: August 26, 1946

RS _IN COMNECTION 7ITH THE

¥ame an! addreas of the deceased: Kisaburo KUBONT
New Denver, B.C.

Date of death: July 16, 1946.
- Cause 61' desth: Ca. of LarynR ~ Acute Gastritis
mm of denth: New Denver, B.C.

Age and Hhtiomality: 77 years ~ Japanese

D14 he leave a Will? -0

A

Name and address of empleyer: YNomne

(a) Neme of undertaker and his charge for services: J, Draper - $80,00

{b) Have funeral expensts been paid? Yes Paid by whom? Dept. of lLabour

Japanese Division

{e} If unpaid, who is assuming rcsponsidility for payment?

(9) "m0 ordered services of the undertaker? Department of Labour - Jap&Bese Div,
{10) List of Assets:

None
{11) List of Liabilities:

None
{12) List of next-of-kin showing names, addresses and ages:

Wife - Waka KUBONIWA #01261 - Age 75
New Denver, B.C.

This women is in receipt of 0ld Age Pension




CANADA

@W SECT‘ON |  DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR

JAPANESE ODIVISION | Reford =

HEVAC b\THT%QV‘*WV“'

360 Homer Street,
'“m B.ct
August 17th, 1906,

Departaent of the Secretary of State,
errzcc ot the Custodian,

Bank Baildlng,
tAlOD » B,C,

Dear Sire: Ret Kisaburo KUBONIWA #01262
(Deneased)

We wish to make claim for recovery of the
sum of $80,00 from the estate of the above-mentioned

dlﬁ.ll.lh‘ta gover the cost of funeral expenses paid

by this Department in connection with his burial,
Please advise as to whether there are suf-
ficient funds avallable in the estate to take care
of this account, or if there 1s a relative of the
deceased with cufrielant assets who would have legal
responsibility for the funeral expenses,

zeur information, Mr, KUBONIWA died on
July 16:h 19 at New Denver, B,C,

Yours very truly,
DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR - JAPANESE DIVISION

AL/ acums

M, L., Brown
Office Manager




Mrs. %aaa Xuboniwa
Registration ¥o. Gizbl,
New Denver, B. Co

Dear Madami

¥e regret to learm from Lo Department of
Labour, Japsnese Livision, of tie recent dsata of your
hn&bama, Xisaburo Siboniws.

In order tiast our reccris Bay Le complete,
wé would sppreeiate your compleiing «nd Teiuralng e
endlosed Memornndum of Particulars form.

. ) 4 elalm for (80,00 bas been filed wits tide
office by the Department of Labour, ic Cover runaral
expenses puld by thea Lo sonnectich with the burial eof
the deceassd,s As peltier you ner your late musbend
nave any funds to your eredit witn the Custodian, we
would appreciate your advising us what srraugements you
wish to make to take care ol tuls claim.

Yours truly,

%. J. Johnstom,
Administration Department.




Septenber 6,

Jupanese Division,
360 Homey Btreet,
'mmﬁ’?' Et g’
Dear Birs:

Bet Kisaburo KUBOLTW., $01262,

In veply to your lstter of August 17, 1946,
saking clsim for recovery of Iuperszi expenses in
comncetion with the burisl of the above-senticoned
docessed, we wish tc advise thut neither the dedeascd
nor his vidow, daka KURONIGA, have any assets of
wulch we have knowledge,.

iours very truly,

Ve do Jmm’ »
Administration Department.




